HANDMADE SINK

s19a:138aauAl / Product details
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Product category
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Sink bow! / Drain board
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Installation
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Surface
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Special features
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Accessories
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PVD coating
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N-Surface process
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Diamond shape bottom
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Product model :

CARBONYTE 1000/520

Barcode : LH 8851737208618
Barcode : RH 8851737208625

Stainless steel
Single bow! with drainboard

Top-mount installation

Satin-finished stainless steel with N-Surface treatment

Gunmetal with PVD coating

PVD coating

a process that changes the color of stainless steel
surfaces without using paint or coating
N-Surface process

provides enhances scratch resistance, water-spot
resistant and greater corrosion or rust protection
compared to regular stainless steel

Diamond shape bottom

effectively controls water flow and directs debris
efficiently

Easy to clean

inner radius R10 curved edges reduce buildup of
stubborn stains

3.5-inch Gunmetal basket overflow drain, Odor-trap

waste pipe, PVD Gunmetal soap dispenser, Twin
chopping board
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HANDMADE SINK

oualgvinaida / Technical data

yuadum
Product size

yu1aKauavIU
Bowl size
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Bowl dept
uwasdanth
Faucet hole size
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Accessories hole size
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Package size

yuam:
Cut-out dimension
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Net weight

ukUnaFuAsouussdAaur

Gross weight

yuraduaAl / Dimension

1000x520 vu.

550x400 yu.

228 Uu.

@ 35 uu.

@ 25 uu.

1060x580x280 uu.

980x500 uu.

14 an.

15 an.
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1000x520 mm.

550x400 mm.

228 mm.

@ 35 mm.

@25 mm.

1060x580x280 mm.

980x500 mm.

14 kg.

15 kg.
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